692
HEAVY DUTY 22.5 mm
PUSHBUTTONS
EM22 Operators
� Heavy-Duty Zinc Diecast
Construction
� Metal Mounting Nut Doubles
as Grounding and Anti-

Dimensions: mm
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: EM22V561, lever 2 position switch, £12.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
E22 SELECTOR SWITCHES OPERATORS ONLY
EM22V561 £12.00 2-position maintained selector switch, lever
EM22VE61 14.00 2-position momentary selector switch, lever
EM22VH61 11.75 3-position maintained selector switch, lever
EM22VM61 14.00 3-position momentary selector switch, lever
EM22X561 11.75 2-position maintained selector switch, knob
EM22X661 14.00 2-position momentary selector switch, knob
EM22XG61 12.00 3-position maintained selector switch, knob, 60°
EM22XM61 14.00 3-position momentary selector switch, knob
EM22KF5 39.50 2-position maintained selector switch, key, 45°
EM22KH7 39.50 3-position maintained selector switch, key, 45°
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
EM22XG61, £12
EM22XM61,
£14EM22KF5, £39.50
EM22X561, £11.75
EM22V561,
£12
EM22VE61,
£14
EM22VM61,
£14
EM22X661,
£14
20
20
20
22
22 40
to remove key
All dimensions: mm
+ +
EM22JL2N8, £27
Note: To order complete system add a contact block and legend plate to operator.
E22NS13, £1.75 E22B20, £20
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
22 mm HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC
E22 CONTACT BLOCKS
E22B20 £16.00 Contact Block, 2 NO
E22B1E 16.00 Contact Block, 1 NC, Logic
E22B2E 16.00 Contact Block, 1 NO, Logic
E22CB1M 20.00 Self monitoring contact block, 1 NC
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
E22 INDICATING LIGHT AND ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON OPERATORS
EM22H0 £4.30 Clear lens unit
EM22H2 4.30 Red lens unit
EM22H3 4.30 Green lens unit
EM22H5 4.30 White lens unit
EM22H9 4.30 Amber lens unit
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Comes with instruction sheet.
Ordering Example: EM22H2, red lens unit, £4.30.
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E22B20, 2 normally open contacts, £16.
EM22H0, £4.30
E22B20, £16
E22B1E, £16
E22B2E, £16
E22CB1M, £20
EM22H2, £4.30 EM22H3, £4.30 EM22H5, £4.30 EM22H9, £4.30
All models shown smaller than actual size.
All models shown smaller than actual size.
EMERG.
STOP
Build Your Own System
696
E22NS13, £1.75 E22NS24, £1.75 E22NS25, £1.75 E22NS31, £1.75 E22NS33, £1.75 E22NS34, £1.75 E22NS36, £1.75
E22NS37, £1.75 E22NS38, £1.75 E22NS42, £1.75 E22NS47, £1.75 E22NS50, £1.75 E22NS51, £1.75 E22NS80, £1.75
All models shown
smaller than actual size.
Both models shown
smaller than actual size.
E22MGTA, £14E22VA5, £5.40
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
E22 LEGEND PLATES
E22NS13 £1.75 Emergency Stop
E22NS24 1.75 Off
E22NS25 1.75 On
E22NS31 1.75 Run
E22NS33 1.75 Start
E22NS34 1.75 Stop
E22NS36 1.75 Blank, Black
E22NS37 1.75 Blank, Red
E22NS38 1.75 For  Rev
E22NS42 1.75 Off  On
E22NS47 1.75 Start  Stop
E22NS50 1.75 F - O - R
E22NS51 1.75 H - O - A
E22NS80 1.75 Power On
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E22NS13, emergency stop legend plate, £1.75.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
E22 PUSHBUTTONS ACCESSORIES
E22MGTA £14.00 Rectangular guard
E22VA5 5.40 EMO round yellow nameplate
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E22MGTA, rectangular guard, £14.
EMERG.
STOP
OFF ON RUN
POWER ON
START STOP
FOR.    REV. OFF
FOR.    REV.
OFF
HAND AUTO
OFF    ON START STOP
697
S
e
n
so
rs
,
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o
n
s
a
n
d
 L
ig
h
ts
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
088-466-342
BENELUX
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic